

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10192/2022

Priyansha Gupta Daughter Of Shri Manish Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, AGI (through VC) with Mr. Devesh Yadav & Ms. Niti Jain Bhandari Mr. Kinshuk Jain, Sr. Standing Counsel Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG with Mr. Vishnu Dutt Ms. Epsa Nangalia

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SANGEETA SHARMA

Order

29/01/2026

1. None present for the petitioner.
2. List the matter after eight weeks.

(SANGEETA SHARMA),J

(DR.PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI),J