

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10192/2022

Priyansha Gupta Daughter Of Shri Manish Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Priyansha Gupta, Petitioner in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Samee Khan on behalf of Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Kinshuk Jain Ms. Anima Chaturvedi on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

27/03/2026

Pleadings are complete.

List for final disposal on 29.04.2026.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J(INDERJEET SINGH),J