

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10192/2022

Priyansha Gupta Daughter of Shri Manish Gupta

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Priyansha Gupta, present in person.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG (Sr. Adv.) (through V.C.) assisted by Mr. Rakesh Choudhary. Mr. Samee Khan, AAAG. Mr. Kinshuk Jain.

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

29/04/2026

List this case on 08.07.2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

AMIT/87