

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 10192/2022
CNR: RJHC020550442022 | URN: CW / 20026U / 2022

Priyansha Gupta Daughter Of Shri Manish Gupta
-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Ms. Priyansha Gupta, present in person
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bhuwadesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Kinshuk Jain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

04/08/2026

At the request of learned counsel for both the parties, list after four weeks.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J	(INDERJEET SINGH),J
--------------------	---------------------

101/Upendra Pratap Singh